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CHALLENGE 

Lighting 

Appl ica t ion  
P lacement  
Park ing  
Wal l  per imeter  
Mi l i ta ry &  
 Secur i ty 

Ordering Specifications 

Series 

Type of Fixture 

Watts 

40 
70 
100 
150 
200 

Induction 

120 v 
208 v 
220 v 
240 v 
277 v 

300 v + requires  
step down  
Transformer 

PM Pole Mount 
YM Yoke Mount 

K Knuckle  
H Hanging 

CF Ceiling Flush 
WL Wall Mount 
PI Pilaster 

voltage 

Mounting 

PC Photo Cell 
VS Visor 

GSH Glare Shield Hard 
GSF Glare Shield Flexible 

WG Wire guard 
MS Motion Sensor 

CU Custom BZ Bronze 
BL Black 
WH White 
CU Custom 

Finish 

Dual Lamp 
Option Option 

Cage:  59TA1   Duns:198358579    NAICS: 335129, 331724, 541420     FSC: 5975, 6210,  6240 

866 - 584 - 9282  t     E coCA@adgma i l . com  

        

 

Construction and Finish:  
Heavy Gauge Formed Aluminum Body. Extruded Aluminum Arm. 
Stainless Steel Hardware.   Polyester Powdercoat Finish 
 

Optics:  
Cutoff VR Reflectors in Distribution Types III, IV, and V-SQ. 
0% Uplight Light Pollution Control (LPC) Luminaire With Flat Glass Option 

 


